https://menulist.menu
Honey Tye Leavenheath Colchester, Essex CO6 4NX, Babergh, United Kingdom
(+44)1206263434 - http:/lwww.thelioncolchester.com/

The menu of The Lion at Leavenheath from Babergh includes 95 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the
menu cost about £14. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Steve Cox likes about The Lion at
Leavenheath:

This was one of several opportunities | had to dine at the Lion at Leavenheath while over from Australia visiting
family. I highly recommend it for excellent food, attentive service and friendly and cosy atmosphere. | am vegan
and the choice was extensive and delicious. Took several lots of friends and family over the time | was staying
and they all had a great meal and loved the beautiful dining room. This is the ki... read more. When the weather
conditions is nice you can also eat outside, And into the accessible spaces also come visitors with wheelchairs or
physical disabilities. Typical European menus, that's what the The Lion at Leavenheath from Babergh offers,
Those who are passionate about the British cuisine will enjoy the large selection of traditional menus and indulge
in the taste of England. After the meal (or during it), you can still relax at the bar with a alcoholic or non-
alcoholic drink.
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The Tion at Tleavenheath Menu

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY

Pasta

BACON MUSHROOM CARBONARA
Sandwiches
BEER BATTERED HADDOCK

Sweets

SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS
SORBETS

Spirits

AMERICANO

£6

BRULEE OF THE DAY £6
Main
ROAST DINNER

Platters

CHICKEN STRIPS FRIES

Schwarze Tees

EARL GREY

Thai - Currys

THAI GREEN CHICKEN CURRY £14

Beverages

FRUIT TEAS

Tea

CAMOMILE

Brealfast Menu
ENGLISH BREAKFAST
grills

CHARGRILLED PORK CHOP

farge Plates

CHARGRILLED 80Z RUMP STEAK
The Main Event
VEGETABLE LENTIL CURRY

Children’s Menu

CHEESEBURGER FRIES

Hors dOeuvres

CLASSIC PRAWN COCKTAIL

Bar Snacks

HERB MARINATED OLIVES

1 Course

TEMPURA BATTERED TIGER
PRAWNS

Tiid's Special

CHICKEN BURGER FRIES

Shack Snacks

MINI PRAWN COCKTAIL

£15

£16

£13

£3

£7
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fippetizers to Share

SELECTION OF CHEESES

Greal to Share

WHOLE BAKED CAMEMBERT

Chophouse Classics

PAN ROAST HAKE

Chefs Seasonal Selection

CHICKEN NOODLE THAI GREEN
CURRY

PJ's Steaks

80Z SIRLOIN STEAK

Restaurant Calegory
VEGAN

Dishes are prepared with
PEPPERMINT

These types of dishes are
being served

ICE CREAM

Salads

MIXED VEGETABLES
SIDE SALAD

fippetizers

EGG CUSTARD TART

£8

£11

£15

£14

£19

GARLIC BREAD £3

Hot drinkis

FLOATER COFFEE
LIQUEUR COFFEE

Tosé Wine

CARMENERE ROSADO,
APALTAGUA, 2013, CHILE

PINOT ROSE, ANCORA, 2012, ITALY £18

Dessert

WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE £6
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE SUNDAE

£17

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

Sparkling & Champagne
BAUCHET CUVEE ORIGINE,
CHAMPAGNE NV, FRANCE

LUNETTA ROSATO, SPUMANTE, ITALY
LUNETTA PROSECCO, SPUMANTE, ITALY

£35

Side dishes

ONION RINGS

SAUTEED MUSHROOMS £6
FRIES

GARLIC BREAD WITH MOZZARELLA £4

Starters

PIGEON BREAST

MIXED BREADS £10
TEMPURA TIGER PRAWNS £7

HOME-MADE SOUP OF THE DAY £6
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Coffee

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

Puddings

SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS AND
SORBETS

CHOCOLATE ALMOND PUDDING £6
LEMON RASPBERRY PANNACOTTA £6

DARK CHOCOLATE ORANGE

CHEESECAKE £6
DARK TREACLE SPONGE £6
Mains

CIDER BATTERED HADDOCK £13
BRAISED OX CHEEK £15

VEGETABLE POTATO BAKE
BATTERED FISH FINGERS, CHIPS PEAS
MUSHROOM GOATS CHEESE

BURGER £12
ALE BATTERED HADDOCK £13
BLUE CHEESE VEGETABLE BAKE
Uncalegorized

BRAWN TERRINE £6
HAND PRESSED STEAK BURGER £13
BASKET OF MIXED BREADS £5
SUET PUDDING OF THE DAY £13
MIXED SEAFOOD LINGUINI £13
CHILLI INFUSED MUSSELS £6

GAME SCOTCH EGG £7

[ ] [ ]
White wine
HUAQUEN CHARDONNAY,
APALTAGUA, 2012/13, CHILE

GRENACHE BLANC, L'OR DU SUD,
2012, FRANCE

HOOPENBERG BUSH VINE CHENIN
BLANC, 2013, SOUTH AFRICA

GRAN VERANO SAUVINGNON
BLANC, 2012/13, CHILE

MUSCADET DE SEVRE ET MAINE,
CUVEE DE PRINTEMPS, 2012,
FRANCE

PINOT GRIGIO, VENETO, 2011, ITALY

MACON VILLAGES BLANC,
BURGUNDY, 2011, FRANCE

SAUVIGNON BLANC, HONU,
MARLBOROUGH, 2013, NEW
ZEALAND

QUINTEIRO BLANCO, BODEGAS
GALLEGAS, SPAIN

Ted Wine

CHATEAU FREYBERNAT,
BORDEAUX, 2012, FRANCE

CHATEAU COURAC, COTES DU
RHONE VILLAGES, 2007, FRANCE

FLEURIE, DOMAINE DE LA
BOURONIERE, 2011, FRANCE

GRAN VERANO CABERNET
SAUVINGNON, APULTAGUA, 2012,
CHILE

SHIRAZ, HOOPENBURG
STELLENBOSCH, SOUTH AFRICA

HUAQUEN MERLOT, APALTAGUA,
2012, CHILE

NERO D'AVOLA, IL MERIDIONE,
SICILY, 2012, ITALY

MALBEC ORGANIC, SANTA JULIA,
2013, ARGENTINA

£18

£23

£20

£18

£22

£17

£27

£24

£15

£20

£26

£27

£17

£19

£18

£20

£24
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MONTEPULICANO D'ABRUZZO, £19 MINDIARTE TINTO, BODEGAS
VILLA GARDUCCI, 2012, ITALY SONSIERA, 2012, SPAIN

QUINTEIRO TINTO, BODEGAS
GALLEGAS, SPAIN

£20

£15
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The ion at leavenheath

Honey Tye Leavenheath Opening Hours:
Colchester, Essex CO6 4NX, Monday 12:00-21:00
Babergh, United Kingdom
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