



https://menulist.menu Honey Tye Leavenheath Colchester, Essex CO6 4NX, Babergh, United Kingdom (+44)1206263434 - http://www.thelioncolchester.com/



The menu of The Lion at Leavenheath from Babergh includes **95** menus. On average, menus or drinks on the menu cost about £14. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>Steve Cox</u> likes about The Lion at Leavenheath:

This was one of several opportunities I had to dine at the Lion at Leavenheath while over from Australia visiting family. I highly recommend it for excellent food, attentive service and friendly and cosy atmosphere. I am vegan and the choice was extensive and delicious. Took several lots of friends and family over the time I was staying and they all had a great meal and loved the beautiful dining room. This is the ki... <u>read more</u>. When the weather conditions is nice you can also eat outside, And into the accessible spaces also come visitors with wheelchairs or physical disabilities. <u>Typical European menus</u>, that's what the The Lion at Leavenheath from Babergh offers, Those who are passionate about the British cuisine will enjoy the large selection of traditional menus and indulge in the taste of England. After the meal (or during it), you can still relax at the bar with a **alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink**.

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY

Pasta BACON MUSHROOM CARBONARA

Sandwiches BEER BATTERED HADDOCK

Sweets SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS SORBETS

£6

Spirits

AMERICANO

Sweet brûlée of the day

£6

£14

Main

ROAST DINNER

Platters CHICKEN STRIPS FRIES

Schwarze Tees

Thai - Curtys Thai green chicken curry

Beverages

FRUIT TEAS

Tea

CAMOMILE

Breakfast Menu ENGLISH BREAKFAST

Grills CHARGRILLED PORK CHOP £15

Large Plates CHARGRILLED 80Z RUMP STEAK £16

The Main EventVEGETABLE LENTIL CURRY£13

Children's Menu CHEESEBURGER FRIES

Hors d'Oeuvres Classic prawn cocktail

Bar Snacks Herb marinated olives

£3

£7

1 Course TEMPURA BATTERED TIGER PRAWNS

Kid's Special

CHICKEN BURGER FRIES

Shack Snacks

MINI PRAWN COCKTAIL



Appetizers to Share	
SELECTION OF CHEESES	£8
Great to Share	
WHOLE BAKED CAMEMBERT	£11
Chophouse Classics	
PAN ROAST HAKE	£15
Chefs Seasonal Selection	
CHICKEN NOODLE THAI GREEN CURRY	£14
PJ's Steaks	
80Z SIRLOIN STEAK	£19
Restaurant Category	
VEGAN	
Dishes are prepared with	
PEPPERMINT	
These types of dishes are	
being served	
ICE CREAM	
Salads	
MIXED VEGETABLES	

SIDE SALAD

Appetizers EGG CUSTARD TART

GARLIC BREAD	£3
Hot drinks	
FLOATER COFFEE	
LIQUEUR COFFEE	
Rosé Wine	
CARMENERE ROSADO, APALTAGUA, 2013, CHILE	£17
PINOT ROSE, ANCORA, 2012, ITALY	£18
Dessert	
WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	£6
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE SUNDAE	
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING	
Sparkling & Champagne	
BAUCHET CUVÉE ORIGINE, CHAMPAGNE NV, FRANCE	£35
LUNETTA ROSATO, SPUMANTE, ITAL	.Y
LUNETTA PROSECCO, SPUMANTE, I	FALY
Side dishes	
ONION RINGS	
SAUTEED MUSHROOMS	£6
FRIES	

Starters

PIGEON BREAST	
MIXED BREADS	£10
TEMPURA TIGER PRAWNS	£7
HOME-MADE SOUP OF THE DAY	£6

GARLIC BREAD WITH MOZZARELLA

£4



DOUBLE ESPRESSO ESPRESSO CAPPUCCINO LATTE

Puddings

SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS AND SORBETS	
CHOCOLATE ALMOND PUDDING	£6
LEMON RASPBERRY PANNACOTTA	£6
DARK CHOCOLATE ORANGE CHEESECAKE	£6
DARK TREACLE SPONGE	£6

Mains

CIDER BATTERED HADDOCK	£13
BRAISED OX CHEEK	£15
VEGETABLE POTATO BAKE	
BATTERED FISH FINGERS, CHIPS PEAS	
MUSHROOM GOATS CHEESE BURGER	£12
ALE BATTERED HADDOCK	£13
BLUE CHEESE VEGETABLE BAKE	

Uncategorized

BRAWN TERRINE	£6
HAND PRESSED STEAK BURGER	£13
BASKET OF MIXED BREADS	£5
SUET PUDDING OF THE DAY	£13
MIXED SEAFOOD LINGUINI	£13
CHILLI INFUSED MUSSELS	£6
GAME SCOTCH EGG	£7

White wine

HUAQUEN CHARDONNAY, APALTAGUA, 2012/13, CHILE	£18
GRENACHE BLANC, L'OR DU SUD, 2012, FRANCE	£23
HOOPENBERG BUSH VINE CHENIN BLANC, 2013, SOUTH AFRICA	£20
GRAN VERANO SAUVINGNON BLANC, 2012/13, CHILE	£18
MUSCADET DE SEVRE ET MAINE, CUVÉE DE PRINTEMPS, 2012, FRANCE	£22
PINOT GRIGIO, VENETO, 2011, ITALY	£17
MACON VILLAGES BLANC, BURGUNDY, 2011, FRANCE	£27
SAUVIGNON BLANC, HONU, MARLBOROUGH, 2013, NEW ZEALAND	£24
QUINTEIRO BLANCO, BODEGAS GALLEGAS, SPAIN	£15

Red Wine

CHATEAU FREYBERNAT, BORDEAUX, 2012, FRANCE	£20
CHATEAU COURAC, COTES DU RHONE VILLAGES, 2007, FRANCE	£26
FLEURIE, DOMAINE DE LA BOURONIERE, 2011, FRANCE	£27
GRAN VERANO CABERNET SAUVINGNON, APULTAGUA, 2012, CHILE	£17
SHIRAZ, HOOPENBURG STELLENBOSCH, SOUTH AFRICA	£19
HUAQUEN MERLOT, APALTAGUA, 2012, CHILE	£18
NERO D'AVOLA, IL MERIDIONE, SICILY, 2012, ITALY	£20
MALBEC ORGANIC, SANTA JULIA, 2013, ARGENTINA	£24







The Lion at Leavenheath

Honey Tye Leavenheath Colchester, Essex CO6 4NX, Babergh, United Kingdom **Opening Hours:** Monday 12:00-21:00



Made with menulist.menu